SR Series
Refrigerated Dryers
5 – 3000 SCFM
Solving the Problems of
Moisture Contamination
SR Dryer
5-3000 scfm
SRHT Dryer

High Temperature
High Pressure
Compressor Internal Protection
Low Dewpoint
Controller Fault
• Warnings given but dryer does
not stop for:
High Dewpoint
Temperature Sensor Fault
Temperature Outside Limits
9
3000
SR-125 to SR-200 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SR-125 125 3.5 143 65 21.7 551 24.2 615 30.4 772 11⁄2" NPT
SR-150 150 4.3 146 66 21.7 551 24.2 615 30.4 772 11⁄2" NPT
SR-175 175 5.0 150 68 21.7 551 24.2 615 30.4 772 11⁄2" NPT
SR-200 200 5.7 154 70 21.7 551 24.2 515 30.4 772 11⁄2" NPT
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
SR-5 to SR-100 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SR-5 5 .14 40 8 17.7 450 7.8 198 17.9 455 3⁄8" NPT
SR-10 10 .28 40 8 17.7 450 7.8 198 17.9 455 3⁄8" NPT
SR-15 15 .42 44 20 17.7 450 7.8 198 17.9 455 3⁄8" NPT
SR-25 25 .71 71 32 23.6 599 11.1 282 20.9 531 1⁄2" NPT
SR-35 35 1.0 73 33 23.6 599 11.1 282 20.9 531 1⁄2" NPT
SR-50 50 1.4 101 46 27.6 701 13.9 353 23.9 607 3⁄4" NPT
SR-75 75 2.1 121 55 27.6 701 13.9 353 23.9 607 3⁄4" NPT
SR-100 100 2.8 128 58 27.6 701 13.9 353 23.9 607 3⁄4" NPT
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
10
Sullair SR Series60Hz speci
LEFT REAR RIGHTFRONT
LEFT REAR RIGHTFRONT
SR-250 to SR-500 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SR-250 250 7.1 309 140 26.4 674 36.2 920 47.7 1212 11⁄2" NPT
SR-325 325 9.2 309 140 26.4 674 36.2 920 47.7 1212 2" NPT
SR-400 400 11.3 318 144 26.4 674 36.2 920 47.7 1212 2" NPT
SR-500 500 14.2 331 150 26.4 674 36.2 920 47.7 1212 2" NPT
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
SR-700 to SR-3000 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SR-700 700 19.9 882 400 51.5 1308 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 3" FLG
SR-800 800 22.7 926 420 51.5 1308 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 3" FLG
SR-1000 1000 28.3 992 450 51.5 1308 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 3" FLG
SR-1200 1200 34.0 992 450 51.5 1308 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 3" FLG
SR-1400 1400 39.6 1036 470 51.5 1308 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 3" FLG
SR-1600 1600 45.3 1213 550 71.1 1806 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 4" FLG
SR-2000 2000 56.6 1279 580 71.1 1806 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 6" FLG
SR-2400 2400 68.0 1301 590 71.1 1806 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 6" FLG
SR-3000 3000 85.0 1455 660 71.1 1806 39.7 1008 59.0 1499 6" FLG
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
11
ifications

• Environmentally friendly and
efficient R134a refrigerant.
• Efficient demister separator for
optimum condensate removal at
all air flows.
• Easy, single panel maintenance
access.
• Easy to access drain alcove.
• Oversized air-to-air exchanger for
the least possible power
consumption.
SRHT-15 to SRHT-100 Specifications–
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SRHT-5 15 .42 55 25 17.8 450 7.8 197 32.0 815 1⁄2" NPT
SRHT-25 25 .71 93 42 23.6 600 11.1 282 39.0 990 1⁄2" NPT
SRHT-35 35 1.00 95 43 23.6 600 11.1 282 39.0 990 1⁄2" NPT
SRHT-50 50 1.40 135 61 27.6 700 13.9 352 47.8 1212 3⁄4" NPT
SRHT-75 75 2.10 155 70 27.6 700 13.9 352 47.8 1212 3⁄4" NPT
SRHT-100 100 2.80 161 73 27.6 700 13.9 352 47.8 1212 3⁄4" NPT
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 180°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
LEFT RIGHTREARFRONT
1313
HP Series dryers
SRHP–100 to 1800 cfm High Inlet Pressure Dryer
SRHP-100 to SRHP-1800 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SRHP-100 100 2.83 143 65 21.7 551 24.2 615 31.1 790 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-125 130 3.45 143 65 21.7 551 24.2 615 31.1 790 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-200 200 5.66 154 70 21.7 551 24.2 615 31.1 790 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-250 250 7.08 309 140 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-350 350 9.91 309 140 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-450 450 12.7 317 144 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-550 550 15.6 317 144 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 11⁄4" NPT
SRHP-750 750 21.2 882 400 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1501 21⁄2" NPT
SRHP-850 850 24.1 882 400 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1501 21⁄2" NPT
SRHP-1200 1200 34.0 992 450 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1501 21⁄2" NPT
SRHP-1400 1400 39.6 1036 470 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1501 21⁄2" NPT
SRHP-1800 1800 51.0 1036 470 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1501 21⁄2" NPT
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 580 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
LEFT REARFRONT
A dryer with a maximum